���锐霸电子有��司
Foshan RΛIBΛ Electronics Co.,Ltd
R IB
（工控电源 ）Ⅱ
INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLY
PRODUCT CATALOG
    佛山市锐霸电子有限公司是一家专业研发、设计、生产、销售及综合服务于一体，并专注于各类开关电源技术创新，及为客

耐压
Withstand voltage
工作温度
Working temperature
安全规范
Safety standards
电磁兼容标准
EMC standards
启动、上升、保持时间
Setup、 Rise、Hold up time
尺寸
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm)
≤3S,≤100mS,≥10mS ＜3S,<50mS,≥20mS ≤133mS,≤20mS, 80mS≥
≤1W
≤5mA
25W VHN25FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
83%
83%
83%
83%
83%
50W VHN50FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
65W VHN65FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

36V，0~1.8A
25V，0~2.6A
48V，0~1.35A
± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
85%
75W VHN75FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHN75F36A
VHN75F48A
36V，0~2.08A
48V，0~1.56A
± %2
± %2
150mVp-p
150mVp-p
VHN75F12A 12V，0~6.25A ± %2 150mVp-p 85%
85%
VHN75F5A 5V，0~15A ± %2 150mVp-p 85%
VHN75F24A 24V，0~3.12A ± %2 150mVp-p 85%
85%
R IB25~75W Industrial Power SupplyEnclosed-VHN Series
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1

Safety standards
电磁兼容标准
EMC standards
启动、上升、保持时间
Setup、 Rise、Hold up time
尺寸
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm)
≤3W ≤5W
≤3S,≤100mS,≥10mS ≤3S,≤100mS, 10mS≥
≤1W ≤1W
≤5mA ≤5mA
≤3S,≤50mS,≥30mS
≤2mA
159*98*38（106）
VHN120FAVHN100FA
100W VHN100FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
± %2
300mVp-p
300mVp-p
300mVp-p
300mVp-p
300mVp-p
83%
80%
80%
80%
80%
120W VHN120FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHN120F36A
VHN120F48A
36V，0~3.3A
48V，0~2.5A
± %2
± %2
150mVp-p
150mVp-p
VHN120F12A 12V，0~10A ± %2 150mVp-p 80%
80%
VHN120F5A 5V，0~24A ± %2 150mVp-p 80%
VHN120F24A 24V，0~5A ± %2 150mVp-p 80%
80%
-
200W VHN200HA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHN200H36A
VHN200H48A
36V，0~5.55A
48V，0~4.16A
± %2
± %2
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
VHN200H12A 12V，0~16.6A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
82%
VHN200H5A 5V，0~40A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
VHN200H24A 24V，0~8.33A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
82%
250W VHN250SA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHN250S36A
VHN250S48A
36V，0~6.94A
48V，0~5.2A
± %2
± %2
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
VHN250S12A 12V，0~20.8A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
82%
VHN250S5A 5V，0~50A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
VHN250S24A 24V，0~10.4A ± %2 500mVp-p 82%
82%
R IB100~250W Industrial Power SupplyEnclosed-VHN Series
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1

Working temperature
安全规范
Safety standards
电磁兼容标准
EMC standards
启动、上升、保持时间
Setup、 Rise、Hold up time
尺寸
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm)
打嗝模式，可自动恢复 Hiccup mode, auto-recovery
漏电流
Leakage current
冷启动(Cold start)：＜40A/240VAC
≤1W
≤3s,≤50ms,≥10ms ≤3s,≤100ms,≥10ms
35W3 VHL35FA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
50W VHL50FA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
76%
85%
85%
85%
85%
75W VHL75FA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

36 0~2.08V， A
24 0~3.13AV，
48 0~1.56AV，
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤300mVp-p
≤300mVp-p
≤ mVp-p300
≤ mVp-p300
85%
85%
85%
85%
VHL75F12A-C 12 0~6.25AV， ±2% ≤300mVp-p 85%
100W VHL100FA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

安全规范
Safety standards
电磁兼容标准
EMC standards
启动、上升、保持时间
Setup、 Rise、Hold up time
尺寸
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm)
打嗝模式，可自动恢复 Hiccup mode, auto-recovery
115V/230VAC
漏电流
Leakage current
冷启动(Cold start)：
＜40A/100VAC
冷启动(Cold start)：≤40A/240VAC
150W VHL150FA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤240mVp-p
≤240mVp-p
≤240mVp-p
≤240mVp-p
≤240mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
200W VHL200SA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHL200S5A-C 5V，40A ±3% 500mVp-p 80%
VHL200S12A-C
VHL200S24A-C
12V，16.66A
24V，8.33A
±3%
±3%
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
85%
VHL200S36A-C 36V，5.55A ±3% 500mVp-p 85%
VHL200S48A-C 48V，4.16A ±3% 500mVp-p 85%
85%
350W VHL350SA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHL350S5A-C 5 0~70AV， ±2% ≤ mVp-p350 85%
VHL350S12A-C
VHL350S48A-C
12 0~29 2V， . A
48 0~7.3AV，
±5%
±2%
≤350mVp-p
≤ mVp-p350
85%
VHL350S24A-C 24 0~14.58AV， ±2% ≤ mVp-p350 85%
85%
VHL350S36A-C 36 0~9.72AV， ±3% ≤350mVp-p 85%
400W VHL400HA-C
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

•恒压输出 Constant voltage output
•超紧凑，1U低配置 Ultra compact and 1U low profile
•可承受5G振动试验 Withstand 5G vibration test
•短路保护，过流保护，过功率保护功能
  Protections: Short circuit / Over current / Over power
•自然冷却，无风扇，超强静音
  Cooling by free air convection,no fan noise,super quiet
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达90% Conversion efficiency could reach 90%
•高性价比、寿命长、可靠性高
  High cost-effective, long life and high reliability
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•低成本 Low cost
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
24W VHL24FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
35W3 VHL35FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
50W VHL50FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
±3%
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
200mVp-p
76%
85%
85%
85%
85%
75W VHL75FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

36 0~2.08V， A
24 0~3.13AV，
48 0~1.56AV，
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤300mVp-p
≤300mVp-p
≤ mVp-p300
≤ mVp-p300
76%
85%
85%
85%
VHL75F12A-B 12 0~6.25AV， ±2% ≤300mVp-p 85%
一般规格(详见www.r-box.com.cn)·General Specification (Please refer to www.r-box.com.cn for detail spec.)
VHL35A-BVHL24A-B VHL50FA-B VHL75FA-B
100-240VAC
110％〜180％

Safety standards
电磁兼容标准
EMC standards
启动、上升、保持时间
Setup、 Rise、Hold up time
尺寸
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm)
打嗝模式，可自动恢复 Hiccup mode, auto-recovery
漏电流
Leakage current
冷启动(Cold start)：＜40A/240VAC
≤3s,≤50ms,≥10ms ≤3s,≤100ms,≥10ms
≤1W
VHL75FA-B VHL50FA-B VHL35FA-B VHL24FA-B
6
200W VHL200SA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHL200S5A-B 5V，40A ±3% 500mVp-p 80%
VHL200S12A-B
VHL200S24A-B
12V，16.66A
24V，8.33A
±3%
±3%
500mVp-p
500mVp-p
85%
VHL200S36A-B 36V，5.55A ±3% 500mVp-p 85%
VHL200S48A-B 48V，4.16A ±3% 500mVp-p 85%
85%
350W VHL350SA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VHL350S5A-B 5 0~70AV， ±2% ≤ mVp-p350 85%
VHL350S12A-B
VHL350S48A-B
12 0~29 2V， . A
48 0~7.3AV，
±5%
±2%
≤350mVp-p
≤ mVp-p350
85%
VHL350S24A-B 24 0~14.58AV， ±2% ≤ mVp-p350 85%
85%
VHL350S36A-B 36 0~9.72AV， ±3% ≤250mVp-p 85%
100W VHL100FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

V L100F24A-BH
V L100F36A-BH
V L100F48A-BH
24 0~4 16V， . A
36 0~2 77V， . A
48 0~2 08V， . A
±5%
±5%
±5%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
150W VHL150FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

•可承受5G振动试验 Withstand 5G vibration test
•短路保护，过流保护，过功率保护功能
  Protections: Short circuit / Over current / Over power
•自然冷却，无风扇，超强静音
  Cooling by free air convection,no fan noise,super quiet
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达90% Conversion efficiency could reach 90%
•高性价比、寿命长、可靠性高
  High cost-effective, long life and high reliability
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•低成本 Low cost
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
VHL100FA-BVHL150FA-BVHL200SA-BVHL350SA-B
7
250W VML250FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

VML250F36A
VML250F24A
VML250F48A
36 0~6.94V， A
24 0~10.41V， A
48 0~5.28V， A
±5%
±5%
±5%
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
≤200mVp-p
87%
867
87%
300W VML300FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

VML300F36A-B
VML300F24A-B
VML300F48A-B
36 0~8 33V， . A
24 0~12 5V， . A
48 0~6 25V， . A
±5%
±5%
±5%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
90%
90%
90%
150W VML150FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

5 0~30V， A
36 0~4.17V， A
12 0~12.5V， A
24 0~6.25V， A
±5%
±5%
±5%
±5%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
89%
89%
89%
VML150F42A 42 0~3.57V， A ±5% ≤500mVp-p 89%
89%
200W VML200FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

•输出短路保护，过功率保护，过流保护功能
  Protections: Output short circuit /Over power/Over current
•自然冷却，无风扇，超强静
  Cooling by free air convection,no fan noise,super quiet
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达92% Conversion efficiency could reach 92%
•高性价比、寿命长、可靠性高
  High cost-effective , long life and high reliability
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•100%满载老化测试  100% full load aging test
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
R IB150~300W Economical LED DriverEnclosed-VML Series
VML300FA-B VML250FA VML200FA VML150FA
8
750W VML750FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VML750F12A 12 0~62 5V， . A ±3% ≤500mVp-p 85%
VML750F54A 54 0~13 88V， . A ±3% ≤500mVp-p 85%
VML750F24A
VML750F48A
VML750F36A
24 0~31 25V， . A
48 0~15 62V， . A
36 0~20 83V， . A
±3%
±3%
±3%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
85%
85%
85%
1000W VML1000FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
500W VML500FA-B
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

VML500F48A-B
VML500F12A-B
VML500F36A-B
24 0~20 83， . A
48 0~10.41V， A
12 0~41.67V， A
36 0~13.88V， A
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
VML500F56A-B 56 0~8 92V， . A ±2% ≤500mVp-p 90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
400W
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VML400F12A-B 12 0~33.4V， A ±5% ≤500mVp-p
VML400F54A-B 54 0~7 4V， . A ±5% ≤500mVp-p 90%
90%
VML400F36A-B
VML400F24A-B
VML400F48A-B

•可承受5G振动试验 Withstand 5G vibration test
•输出短路保护，过功率保护，过流保护功能
  Protections: Output short circuit /Over power/Over current
•自然冷却，无风扇，超强静
  Cooling by free air convection,no fan noise,super quiet
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达92% Conversion efficiency could reach 92%
•高性价比、寿命长、可靠性高
  High cost-effective , long life and high reliability
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•100%满载老化测试  100% full load aging test
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
VML1000FA VML750FA VML500FA-B VML400FA-B
9
350W VMN350SA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VMN350S12A
VMN350S48A
12 0~29.17V， A
48 0~7 29V， . A
±5%
±5%
≤150mVp-p
≤150mVp-p
89%
VMN350S54A 54 0~6 48V， . A ±5% ≤150mVp-p 89%
92%
VMN350S24A
VMN350S36A
24 0~14.58V， A
36 0~9.72V， A
±5%
±5%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
89%
89%
400W VMN400SA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output
电压精度
V.Tol
纹波与噪声
R&N
效率
Effi.
VMN400S12A 12V，0~33.33A ± %1 ≤350mVp-p 83%
VMN400S24A
VMN400S36A
VMN400S48A
VMN400S54A

•可承受5G振动试验 Withstand 5G vibration test
•过功率保护，过温保护，过压保护功能
  Protections: Over power/Over temperature/Over voltage
•需带风扇辅助散热 Cooling by fan
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to  UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达92% Conversion efficiency could reach 92%
•高性价比、寿命长、可靠性高
  High cost-effective , long life and high reliability
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•100%满载老化测试 100% full load aging test
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
VMN350SA VMN400SA
10
9
72W VMP72UA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤600mVp-p
≤600mVp-p
≤600mVp-p
≤600mVp-p
≤600mVp-p
85%
86%
87%
87%
87%
150W VMP150FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
89%
89
89%
89%
89%
320W VMP320FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤1000mVp-p
≤1000mVp-p
≤1000mVp-p
≤1000mVp-p
≤1000mVp-p
85%
86%
87%
87%
87%
350W VMP350FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

•恒压输出，带有PFC功率因素校正电路
  Constant voltage output with active PFC
•国际通用交流输入范围 Universal AC Input/Full Range
•可承受5G振动试验 Withstand 5G vibration test
•输出短路保护，过功率保护，过电流保护功能
  Protections: Output short circuit /Over power/Over current
•需带风扇辅助散热 Cooling by fan
•符合UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1要求
  Compliance to UL60950-1,TUV EN60950-1
•转换效率高达90% Conversion efficiency could reach 90%
•内置EMI滤波器,100%负载老化 Built-in EMI filter,100% load aging
•安装便捷 Convenient Installation
•3年保修期 3 years warranty
VMP350FA VMP320FA VMP150FA VMP72UA
11
600W VMP600FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output

±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
≤500mVp-p
85%
86%
87%
87%
87%
1200W VMP1200FA
型号
Model No.
输出
Output